Site Names:

County:

Funct. Class:

Location:

Bannock

Idaho Transportation Department

Annual Day of Week Summary for 2016

00302, Scardino

U Principal Arterial - Interstate
I-15 42 Ft. S of Jct WB off Ramp to 1-86 IC #72

Seasonal Factro Group: 1
Daily Factor Group: 2

Axle Factor Group:

3

Growth Factor Group:

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

‘Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

MADT

MAWDT

MAWET

% POS

Jan

Feb

Apr

May

Jun

Jul

Aug

17,943

17,866

18,180

18,564

19,868

22,953

20,144

19,360

19,486

19,044

49

Sep

15,081

16,359

15,890

16,567

17,987

21,320

16,913

17,160

17,625

15,997

48

Oct

15,150

15,432

15,917

16,548

18,762

20,500

16,762

17,010

17,432

15,956

48

Nov

14,301

14,329

15,993

16,591

15,785

18,004

15,962

15,852

16,140

15,131

49

Dec

9,009

13,450

13,522

14,111

15,429

15,428

12,204

13,307

14,388

10,606

49
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